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""ll'mil<rnm.l>•<flVl t1£lfi\£1niJ1 LfiliJGl LA>O\Gl OilGlanttJ 
LOU<IGltuifo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
wmoull1ifo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
LOUN1fiAt1'~ 142,843.67 0.00 0.00 142,843.67 
~/Nfi. 'l'lilll1 t1oA tl'o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
o/ol nu1m;-tuotl1J. 0.00 148,163.00 -148,163.00 0.00 
~IN fiU1A1>-UilnotllJ. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
El/ULOU[hJ-tuotllJ. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
A'1~fu..,1n 1m. 14,090.00 403,214.00 -153,464.00 263,840.00 
'i'<l61FlOAt\'O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
il1Fl1>wnmili'a 5,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,500,000.00 
Wfiil1A1>Wfiil1AO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Aflil. il1m;wnmili'a -5, 107,676.98 0.00 0.00 -5, 107,676.98 
il1Fl1>~1uno1u 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00 
Wfiil1Fl1>~1un~1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
m~a. il1A1> auo. -897 ,689.93 0.00 0.00 -897,689.93 
ei1A1'lL~aiJ/aau 9,461,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,461,500.00 
w nm A1>< vfotll a liu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
A<tt'l.il1A1>1l/a liu -6,267,444.75 0.00 0.00 -6,267,444.75 
motlEln<1f10 5, 139,988.00 0.00 0.00 5, 139,988.00 
wnmotlElna11~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 
Flt'lt'l. m~tlElnt'lf10 -4,112,264.15 0.00 0.00 -4, 112,264.15 
il1A1>&motltatll>•u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
At'lt'l. il1m;'bJ>•U, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
A>i\'ru'l'f~1uno1u 907,000.00 0.00 0.00 907,000.00 
wnA>.ii'ru'l'f~1un~1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
At'l<t A>ii'ru'Vf~1uno1u -702, 107.05 0.00 0.00 -702,107.05 
A'i.ii'ru'l'fmu'Vn'Vlu• 3,573,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,573,000.00 
AO!t'l A'i.ii'ru'Vfa1u'V<1V1u• -2,822,426.31 0.00 0.00 -2,822,426.31 
"1>.ii'ru'Vftvl1'hMvia 30,500.00 0.00 0.00 30,500.00 
Aoia tvlvh&'ivia -27,857.13 0.00 0.00 -27,857.13 
A>.ifru'Vf\'JJH!\11 1,465,299.95 0.00 0.00 1,465,299.95 
At'l<l A>.ifru"1t'JJHffi1 -1,037,084.59 0.00 0.00 -1,037,084.59 
Fl'iflffi'l'ffi1>LfiHGl'i 157,105.00 0.00 0.00 157,105.00 
AO!t'l A>.ifru'VfLn:EtGl'i -157,102.00 0.00 0.00 -157,102.00 
A'i.ifru'l'f~1'1'l 72,ooo.oo 0.00 0.00 72,000.00 
At'lt'l A'ii\'ru'l'f~1'1'l -71,996.00 0.00 0.00 -71,996.00 
A'iflru'Vf'ivith 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
Fl<l<l A>.ifru'Vf'ivitf, -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
A>.if ru'Vf AillJW1LGlilf 322,620.50 0.00 0.00 322,620.50 
A.Si<! FlillJW1LGlilf -266,075.62 0.00 0.00 -266,075.62 
A>.ii'ru'VftJ'1uA>1 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 
MOS A>.ii'ru'Vflf1uA~1 -27,997.00 0.00 0.00 -27,997.00 
.l'l~#tiji'ii!'l.ll'it.U, I 254,355.00 0.00 0.00 21i4;355:0Q 
0l'lil'•i'l~l\'!ii"11ll>*U, J -254,351.00 0.00 0.00 ¥20'1'~~5:1~00? 
'l/U fi1>A1-fl10Uilfi 0.00 724,540.00 -725, 540. 00 -1,000.00 
>umuA'1 l tmhA'n• 0.00 724,540.00 -724,540.00 0.00 
~u.au-t-1U1a"1u~~ 0.00 12,576.13 -12,576.13 0.00 
0!1l"n>rutJ1nAA10tj10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
tmh'1fl1A'1otj1a -14,090.00 153,464.00 -403,214.00 -263,840.00 
WIH lax-UAAEll03l 0.00 6,289.80 -6,289.80 0.00 . 

W/HlaX-MOl. ilili(53l 0.00 893.09 -893.09 0.00 
<ou>u'11nau -133.67 0.00 0.00 -133.67 
<outl>•nuau -142, 710.00 0.00 0.00 -142,710.00 
<iimi'iu,>illl1~0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
'i/Olli(ot>hA1J'l. O(Vlfi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
'i/Gl t.'!O Gi1 A1J'l . <It <llJ 11,885,214.53 0.00 0.00 . 11,885,214.53 
N "01•11lm n"l 11II01mn 01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
VlU1JilO'VIU1001U -19,021,000.70 0.00 0.00 -19,021,000.70 
>/01!11nm.1< ua1Jau -3,000.00 0.00 0.00 -3,000.00 
>1atGl"lllhlm>fliu -13,385.00 0.00 0.00 -13,385.00 



4307010103 TR-'i1N1l1lFl<l1M -2,548,600.00 0.00 -254,860.00 -2,803,460.00 
4307010104 TR-o1J~1J~~VIU -3,347,321.33 0.00 -585,470.00 -3,932, 791.33 
4307010105 TR-o1J~1Joi1LUU~1U -2,554,085.90 5,301.00 -300,000.13 -2,848,785.03 
4308010101 TR-il'in.omouuan -218,455.74 0.00 0.00 -218,455.74 
4308010105 T/R-ll>mou•hnmo~ -51,510.00 0.00 0.00 -51,510.00 
4308010118 'iG15tw11~fi'utunw -2,920, 125.45 0.00 -352,922.50 -3,273,047.95 
5101010101 LOUltliilU 2, 755,656.45 336,450.00 0.00 3,092, 106.45 
5101010115 A1Glel1JLL 'VIU'VfU\I. ':i11ifll":i' 2,548,600.00 254,860.00 0.00 2,803,460.00 
5101020103 LoU'llGlL'llamniln nmi. 53,397.00 6,589.00 0.00 59,986.00 
5101020104 L:.1U~l.J\111J fl'lJil. 80,095.50 9,883.50 0.00 89,979.00 
5101020106 L0Uil1JV11l1i1i il. -Rel 66,000.00 7,500.00 0.00 73,500.00 
5101020116 LoUil1JV11lnV1. Louvim 2,947.00 0.00 0.00 2,947.00 
5102010199 Fl'll•. illl11J1U1i'itL VIA 52,085.00 4,140.00 0.00 56,225.00 . 

5102030199 A'll• .JI nil1l'i1l-m au an 212,510.00 28,900.00 -3,400.00 238,010.00 
5103010102 A1LtirJL~t:h1 186,428.00 18,320.00 0.00 204,748.00 
5103010103 111vhfo 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 
5103010199 A'llu6ium~m atullvi. 390,925.00 34,830.00 -1,320.00 424,435.00 
5103020102 A1Li1r.n~th1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104010104 ATlilGl 974, 182.95 1,781.00 0.00 975,963.95 
5104010107 '11'llamL 'll1J & lil'i~ ~ 80, 111.98 113,060.00 0.00 193,171.98 
5104010110 '11L'1lmwi<~ 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 
5104010112 Ai• mmll;m'i-m aua n 1,851,163.33 651,480.00 0.00 2,502,643.33 
5104020101 '11'lvlrh 113,931.68 . 12,386.74 0.00 126,318.42 
5104020105 AlLVl'iiliwvf 12,078.49 1,189.39 0.00 13,267.88 
5104020107 '111l;m'i'l1i'ittrutl 1,022.00 242.00 0.00 1,264.00 
5104030203 '11 Lu ali'itfi'uli'a 6,569.80 0.00 0.00 6,569.80 
5104030206 '1'mmil/viG\1n-:i1Lnru ~ 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 '111i'itti1a1Jwufi 463,469.00 4,320.00 0.00 467,789.00 
5104030299 '111.J'ernafiu 1 5,790.00 3,881.00 -581.00 9,090.00 
5104040102 A1Glil1J LL V1Un1'i1iii1Ytii 0.00 4,440.00 0.00 4,440.00 
5105010101 A1L'1il1l-il1Fll'i 26,935.98 0.00 0.00 26,935.98 
5105010103 A 1 Lt! il1J-il1 Fll'i ilU~. 26,939.93 0.00 0.00 26,939.93 
5105010105 A1LA£llJ-ellAl':iil'U 230,398.25 0.00 0.00 230,398.25 
5105010107 '11LiimH'l~1i~n~ 71,993.46 0.00 0.00 71,993.46 
5105010109 A1Li'.ii£llJ-A.GfU\I. 62,951.70 0.00 0.00 62,951.70 
5105010111 A1 Lii£l>J-A. 1'.11U'W1VIU~ 169, 135.98 0.00 0.00 169,135.98 
5105010113 AlLtlmJ-Fl. 'l vlrh 879.95 0.00 0.00 879.95 
5105010115 '11Lilil1J-Fl .L~ttru1 63,714.85 0.00 0.00 63,714.85 
5105010123 A1L~ell.J-A.~1':id~ . 2,914.81 0.00 0.00 2,914.81 
5105010127 AlLilillJ-Fl .Flil)J~ 16,403.32 0.00 0.00 16,403.32 
5209010112 T/ELilmi\u;;foOiu 9,560.00 0.00 0.00 9,560.00 
5210010102 T/E-1amou11'fil'in. 51,510.00 .. 0.00 0.00 51,510.00 
5210010103 T /E-'(au'i/mN/m 11'f1ln. 16,385.00 0.00 0.00 16,385.00 
5210010105 T/E-1iomou~1nAtr~ 218,455.74 0.00 0.00 218,455.74 
5212010199 '111'M1afiu 1,508,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,508,200.00 
'i11l'i1'm11hmiJntj1a 0700800025 0.00 3,673,233.65 -3,673,233.65 0.00 



;11'ml'ru1!1wnu;"uw1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030102 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 

.,., u~Tll~U1/I Gl a"~ u U1 u u'.l n <ii .,.,., u 161 "u 
;11'iiiuu1a~1u : 07008 n;uwroiuivl<llu 

;11'iiiutl1miln~1a : 0700800025 iiimil'v'iroiuivlGiu 01wmulj1 
"'"~1~1Gl 11 Ii~ 11 ii 2566 

flml'ru1!1wnu;"1'w1 UilG1Un!J1 Lviiim 
L~UilGJtu!fo 0.00 0.00 
'v'im~uuig~ 0.00 0.00 
L~Ut·hnA"~ 142,843.67 0.00 
Ml'ln.LWil"l!1g~A"~ 0.00 0.00 
~/l'l fiU1A1;-1u~UIJ. 0.00 148,163.00 
Ml'l nu1m;-uiln~u1J. 0.00 0.00 
a/UL~u1lJJ-1U~UIJ. 0.00 0.00 
.r1~f1H1n un. 14,090.00 403,214.00 
faOJA~A.0~ 0.00 0.00 
il1A1mnil1AU 5,500,000.00 0.00 
'v'inil1m;'v'inil1Aa 0.00 0.00 
Ailil. il1A1;'v'inil1AU -5, 107,676.98 0.00 
mm,-.hun~1u 1,290,000.00 0.00 
'v'inmA1;'41un~1u 0.00 0.00 
Ailil. il1A1; ilU~. -897,689.93 0.00 
£11A11l'riaiJ/1'.JilU 9,461,500.00 0.00 
'v'imrn•n;1 l'iilu/ailu 0.00 0.00 

""'"' .mA1;u/a iiu -6,267,444.75 0.00 
N~uanii1i1~ 5, 139,988.00 0.00 
'v'inN~uanili1~ 0.00 0.00 

""'"'· N~uaniiif1~ -4,112,264.15 0.00 
mm;&N~U/iiil!J;"u 0.00 0.00 
Ailil. mm;lJJ;tu1 0.00 0.00 
A>ifru'Vi'41un~1u 907,000.00 0.00 
'v'inA;ifru'Vi&i1un~1u 0.00 0.00 

""'"' A~ifru'Vi&i1un~1u -702, 107.05 0.00 
A>ifru'VimUVl1UUt 3,573,000.00 0.00 
Ailil A;-ifru'Via1uw11-1u" -2,822,426.31 0.00 
A;ifru~"'lvJfh&'l'l'la 30,500.00 0.00 

""'"' lvJvh&'lvrn -27,857.13 0.00 
FJ;if ru'l'fi muru1 1,465,299.95 0.00 
Ailil A;ifru~"imuru1 -1,037,084.59 0.00 
A;if ru'Vi ni;1nuGJ; 157,105.00 0.00 
Ailil A>ifru'Vi1nuGJ; -157,102.00 0.00 
A ;if ru 'Vi ~1"i1"'l 72,000.00 0.00 
Ailil A;ifru'Vi&i1;1'l -71,996.00 0.00 
A;ifrumV1tl1 35,999.93 0.00 
Ailil A;ifru'Vi~1/1£11 -35,998.93 0.00 
A;if ru 'Vi"A illJW11Glilf 322,620.50 0.00 
Ailil Ail1JW11Glilf -266,075.62 0.00 
A;ifru'Vi1I1UAf1 28,000.00 0.00 
Ailil A"iifru'Vilf1uAf1 -27,997.00 0.00 
;iiili'.lll'Vil!l;tm ; 254,355.00 0.00 
A6161 Aiifm~"'\l,f;;u1 / -254,351.00 1.00 
'l/U m;A'1-.fl1UUiln 0.00 724,540.00 
fUNUA1/1u~11'i'n1 0.00 724,540.00 
•u.filu-1-1u1a~1uf<i 0.00 12,576.13 
ii11n1;ruu1nAA'1~~1a 0.00 0.00 
1u'411'i'ruA'1~~1a -14,090.00 153,464.00 
W/H tax-UAAa<03\ 0.00 6,289.80 
W/Htax-MG1.il6i(53l 0.00 893.09 
1~uful'l1niiu -133.67 0.00 
L~UU;tffuiiu -142 710.00 0.00 
1ilmllu1;il"l!10fo 0.00 0.00 
;/Glil~Gi1A'll'l .Oj1/11\ 0.00 0.00 
;/Glil~Gi1A'll'l .iltii!IJ 11,885,214.53 0.00 
X!@il•il»Ull"'l'llilGlV1a:lGJ 0.00 0.00 
V\U'llil~1-IU1U~1U -19,021,000.70 0.00 

' fWJV. 
LA;6iGl 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-148, 163.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-153,464.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-725,540.00 
-724,540.00 
-12,576.13 
0.00 
-403,214.00 
-6,289.80 
-893.09 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1.00 
0.00 

Report date: 20.08.2566 
Report Time : 1O:14:48 

""G>anlu 
0.00 
0.00 
142,843.67 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
263,840.00 
0.00 
5,500,000.00 
0.00 
-5, 107,676.98 
1,290,000.00 
0.00 
-897,689.93 
9,461,500.00 
0.00 
-6,267,444.75 
5, 139,988.00 
0.00 
-4,112,264.15 
0.00 
0.00 
9,0.z_ooo oo/ 
0.00 

, 
-702,107.05 
3,573,000.00 
-2,822,426.31 
30,500.00 . 

. 

-27,857.13 > 

J ,46" "'°' n< / 

-1,037,084.59 
157,105.00 
-157, 102.00 
72,000.00 
-71,996.00 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 ~ 

322,620.5CV 
-266,075.62 
28,000.UU ./ 
-27,9~7.00 

264;3.ss.otl / 
,254,390..!JO / 
-1,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-263,840.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-133.67 
-142,710.00 
0.00 
0.00 
11,885,214.53 
4.001 

-19,021,000.70 



4202010199 1/01A1n11m 1!mJ liu -3,000.00 0.00 0.00 -3,000.00 
4206010199 11at011!.111im'.l!liu -13,385.00 0.00 0.00 -13,385.00 
4307010103 TR->1M1Jl.lfiillm -2,548,600.00 0.00 -254,860.00 -2,803,460.00 
4307010104 TR->1l~1lil~VIU -3,347,321.33 0.00 -585,470.00 -3,932,791.33 
4307010105 TR-•1J~1Joi1L1!U~1U -2,554,085.90 5,301.00 -300 ,000 .13 -2,848,785.03 
4308010101 TR-i11n.>rn3uuen -218,455. 7 4 0.00 0.00 -218,455.74 
4308010105 T/R-1l>rn3ur-J1nA'1°~ -51,510.00 0.00 0.00 -51,510.00 
4308010118 101.>•'l>li1~tiutum11 -2,920, 125.45 0.00 -352,922.50 -3,273,047.95 
5101010101 LOULOJoU 2,755,656.45 336,450.00 0.00 3,092, 106.45 
5101010115 i;i101ernL VIUWU~ 51'llm> 2,548,600.00 254,860.00 0.00 2,803,460.00 
5101020103 LOU'li61L'lla<1m1ln nll'll. 53,397.00 6,589.00 0.00 59,986.00 
5101020104 L3Ui11JV11J nll'll. 80,095.50 9,883.50 0.00 89,979.00 
5101020106 L3Ui11JV11Jl.ll.li1. -Rel 66,000.00 7,500.00 0.00 73,500.00 
5101020116 L3Ui11JV11lnV1. L3uV101 2,947.00 0.00 0.00 2,947.00 
5102010199 A'lJ'l .o1J'ilJ1u1l1•L VII'! 52,085.00 4,140.00 0.00 56,225.00 
5102030199 A'li'l. i1nam1J-mauen 212,510.00 28,900.00 -3,400.00 238,010.00 
5103010102 A1LfitILfSa'1 186,428.00 18,320.00 0.00 204,748.00 
5103010103 i;i1vMn 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 
5103010199 A'li'l . LGlUVI 1~.fll a1 ul.l VI. 390,925.00 34,830.00 -1,320.00 424,435.00 
5103020102 A1Lilm1fo~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104010104 Al'i'il61 974,182.95 1,781.00 0.00 975,963.95 
5104010107 Al'llo1JLL'JJ1J&l11~~~ 80,111.98 113,060.00 0.00 193,171.98 
5104010110 A1L1lmm'!~ 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 
5104010112 Ai'l L '!>l1Jl1l~m1-m au an 1,851,163.33 651,480.00 0.00 2,502,643.33 
5104020101 i;i1tvh'h 113,931.68 12,386.74 0.00 126,318.42 
5104020105 i;i1'ivi1~wvi 12,078.49 1,189.39 0.00 13,267.88 
5104020107 A11J~m1t1l11'truti 1,022.00 242.00 0.00 1,264.00 
5104030203 i;i1Liia1l1•nu.tia 6,569.80 0.00 0.00 6,569.80 
5104030206 '1'01m ii/VJ Gi1 ni1 L n ru 'Vi' 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 i;i11l1•'ll1'1°1Jl1'uli 463,469.00 4,320.00 0.00 467,789.00 
5104030299 i;i111i'ilaa1lu i 5,790.00 3,881.00 -581.00 9,090.00 
5104040102 i;i101arnL V1um11liill'Gl 0.00 4,440.00 0.00 4,440.00 
5105010101 AlL a1J-a1m1 26,935.98 0.00 0.00 26,935.98 
5105010103 AlL o!J-olAl'iOIU~. 26,939.93 0.00 0.00 26,939.93 
5105010105 AlL a1J-e1A1;1lu 230,398.25 0.00 0.00 230,398.25 
5105010107 A1L mH'i~l.liln~ 71,993.46 0.00 0.00 71,993.46 
5105010109 AlL olJ-A.i'IU~. 62,951.70 0.00 0.00 62,951.70 
5105010111 AlL o!J-A.alUWl'l>IU• 169,135.98 0.00 0.00 169,135.98 
5105010113 AlL oll-A.1\'lvh 879.95 0.00 0.00 879.95 
5105010115 All olJ-A.'i 'Jl1't0l 1 63,714.85 0.00 0.00 63,714.85 
5105010123 AlL o!J-A.~l'i1'l 2,914.81 0.00 0.00 2,914.81 
5105010127 AlL a1J-A.Ao1J~ 16,403.32 0.00 0.00 16,403.32 
5209010112 T/ELiimi\uol~Fiu 9,560.00 0.00 0.00 9,560.00 
5210010102 T/E-'iam3uhfi'l>n. 51,510.00 0.00 0.00 51,510.00 
5210010103 T/E-'iau1/01N/01hf1ln. 16,385.00 0.00 0.00 16,385.00 
5210010105 T /E-1l>rn3ur-J1nA'1°~ 218,455.74 0.00 0.00 218,455.74 
5212010199 i;i1W~1aliu 1,508,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,508,200.00 
'i11J'iiri'lml1miin~1a 0700800025 0.00 3,673,234.65 -3,673,234.65 0.00 



;1'oill'ruilLL"ntl;•um 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030102 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 

-s1 U'11 U'1tJ\1G1 A a" vi U1 t1 Lii n ~, t1 'i1 t1 uii au 
;1'i1>1thao1u : 07008 n;1Jwlillu1vlt>iu 

;1'oimbmiln~1" : 0700800025 ilmi!wGllu1vlt>iu ~'l'l»rn1f'l 
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"•ll'ruilLwntl;•UlVI fJel~UnlJ1 b"1il"1 
L3uoimtulla 0.00 0.00 
wm3uill~o 0.00 0.00 
bOUf·hnA!1'o 142,843.67 0.00 
o/Nfi. L >I all1~0Ai1'0 0.00 0.00 
o/N fiUlm;-1uotllJ. 0.00 148, 163.00 
o/N fiUlAl•-u•n~tllJ. 0.00 0.00 
fl/UbOUUIJ-tuotllJ. 0.00 0.00 
l'flo~m1n un. 14,090.00 403,214.00 
"lilGlAOA!1'o 0.00 0.00 
mA1;wna1A" 5,500,000.00 0.00 
wna1A1;wna1A" 0.00 0.00 
Ailil. a1m;wnmA" -5, 107,676.98 0.00 
mA1;cl1iino1u 1,290,000.00 0.00 
wnmm>ihiino1u 0.00 0.00 
Aili:'!. fillAl; ilUO. -897,689.93 0.00 
a1m;L>iatl/aeu 9,461,500.00 0.00 
'W ne:i1A1"':i'Ll'ie:ill/u~u 0.00 0.00 
Ailil.fillAl;tJ/" ilu -6,267,444. 75 0.00 
a~tllJnilfl~ 5, 139,988.00 0.00 
wnfl~tilJnilflO 0.00 0.00 
Aill'I. flotiflnilflo -4, 112,264.15 0.00 
mA1;&Aotl/oi1!l;nJ 0.00 0.00 
Ailil. mm;1!l;•u~ 0.00 0.00 
11•ilm'l!fihiin~1u 907,000.00 57,000.00' 
wnA1ilru'l!f~1UMlU 0.00 57,000.00 
Ai:'!i:'! A1ffru'l!fol1iino1u -702,107.05 0.00 
A1.t\'Ol'l!f"1U'l'll>IU• 3,573,000.00 0.00 
Ailil A;.t\'ru'l!f"lU'l'll>IU• -2,822,426.31 0.00 
"' .t\' ru 'Vl"'l vlvh&'lvm 30,500.00 0.00 
Ailil 1vlvh&'i·vrn -27,857.13 0.00 
A1flrn'l'fi'll1*0l~ 1,465,299.95 22,000 .. 00 
wnA1flt:ll'l'fi'll>tt:lll 0.00 22,000.00 
Aill'I A;ffru'Vf\'JJ>tt:lll -1,037,084.59 0.00 
A•.tlrn'l'ini;rnttGJ• 157,105.00 0.00 
Ailil A1.tlrn'l'iLn>t"1• -157,102.00 0.00 
A1.t\'ru'l!f,h;10 72,000.00 0.00 
Ailil A1fft:11'l!f<h;10 -71,996.00 0.00 
A1fl'ru'l'i'ivah 35,999.93 0.00 
Ailil A;ffru'l!f'iVJtl~ -35,998.93 0.00 
ll•.fl'rn'!'fAill.J'l'i11Gloi/ 322,620.50 13.5,355.PO 
wnA01J'l'i1u;rni 0.00 135,355.00 
Ailil ABIJ'l'i1b"1oi -266,075.62 0.00 
<1Ifirn'l!f:U1ua>1 28,000.00 40,.000.00· 
wnA1.t\'ru'l!flf1uA>1 0.00 40,000.00 
A<'fil A1firu'l!flf1uA>1 -27,997.00 0.00 
.A;fim'Vl"'ltl;~rnl 254,355.00 0.00 
Al!il .i•fim'Vl"'l!l;~u~ -254,351.00 254,351.00 
o/u ni;l'f1-m"uan 0.00 724,540.00 
>uaul'f1 I tucl11'\'ru 0.00 724,540.00 
ou.ilu->1tl1"01u>~ 0.00 12,576.13 
illfil;fllti1flAAlotj1a 0.00 0.00 
1uol1A'rul'f1otj1" -14,090.00 153,464.00 
W/H taX-UAAfl(03l 0.00 6,289.80 
W/HtaX-MGl.i!Gil53l 0.00 893.09 
L<iu~'JJN1nau -133.67 0.00 
13utl;•nu"u -142,710.00 0.00 
1ilmnu~rntl1'1~ 0.00 0.00 
;/Gl ii~ oi 1 A'llO . i'!Vlfi 0.00 0.00 
.1/m1'10Gi1fl'll"<l.i'l•i'l1J :- 11,885,214.53 0.00 
l'li\il~illJltfl"'l.'IJel fll'< fl1GJ 0.00 254,351.00 

bA;0\"1 
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0.00 
-148,163.00 
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0.00 
-153,464.00 
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0.00. 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-135,355.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-40,000.00 
0.00 
-254,355.00 
0.00 
-725,540.00 
-724,540.00 
-12,576.13 
0.00 
-403,214.00 
-6,289.80 
-893.09 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
,t.oo. · 
-254,351.00 

Report date : 20.08.2566 
Report Time: 10:14:48 

"""'"n1tl 
0.00 
0.00 
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0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
263,840.00 
0.00 
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0.00 
-5, 107,676.98 
1,290,000.00 
0.00 
-897,689.93 
9,461,500.00 
0.00 
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3105010101 VlU'llll~'Wtbanu -19,021,000.70 0.00 0.00 -19,021,000.70 
4202010199 ;/owhti>>m i1mi;;u -3,000.00 0,00 0.00 -3,000.00 
4206010199 ;1a'lof'blttlm1'ou -13,385.00 0.00 0.00 -13,385.00 
4307010103 TR-oll~lllJA~ln> -2,548,600.00 0.00 -254,860.00 -2,803,460.00 
4307010104 TR-Oll~ll~~VlU -3,347,321.33 0.00 -585,4 70.00 -3,932, 791.33 
4307010105 TR-•1l~lloi1L UU~lU -2,554,085.90 5,301.00 -300,000.13 -2,848,785.03 
4308010101 TR-a;n. •mouuan -218,455.74 0.00 0.00 -218,455.74 
4308010105 T/R-1Hmou~hnA!i'~ -51,510.00 0.00 0.00 -51,510.00 
4308010118 101. >•V1i1~fiutum1J -2,920, 125.45 0.00 -352,922.50 -3,273,047.95 
5101010101 LoutfflllU 2, 755,656.45 336,450.00 0.00 3,092, 106.45 
5101010115 filG'I i!l1J LL 'VIU'W'U\I. 'jl'lf nl'l 2,548,600.00 254,860.00 0.00 2,803,460.00 
5101020103 •3u'lf01L!W'11J1iln nu'!I. 53,397.00 6,589.00 0.00 59,986.00 
5101020104 L3U~JJ'V11J n1Jil. 80,095.50 9,883.50 0.00 89,979.00 
5101020106 LOU<'llJVllJl.h.Ja .-Rel 66,000.00 7,500.00 0.00 73,500.00. 
5101020116 Lou'11JV11lnvJ.L3uvi01 2,947.00 0.00 0.00 2,947.00 
5102010199 A'lf'l. llll>1Jtu1htL Vlfl 52,085.00 4,140.00 0.00 56,225.00 
5102030199 A'lf'l. '1nall;1J-m aua n 212,510.00 28,900.00 -3,400.00 238,010.00 
5103010102 fi1L'ilt1Lt:i£hl 186,428.00 18,320.00 0.00 204,748.00 
5103010103 A1Vi'Wn 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 
5103010199 A'lf 'l .LtiiUV11~m "t m.J VI. 390,925.00 34,830.00 -1,320.00 424 435.00 
5103020102 A1L'ilf.JL~f.l\I 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104010104 A1i'a01 974,182.95 1,781.00 0.00 975,963.95 
5104010107 Alo!llllJ LL'lf1J&ll1;~~ 80, 111.98 113,060.00 0.00 193,171.98 
5104010110 A11ilmw1'~ 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 
5104010112 A/'ll VllJ11l~n1>-fl10Ull n 1,851,163.33 651,480.00 0.00 2,502,643.33 
5104020101 Al'h'li'h 113,931.68 12,386.74 0.00 126,318.42 
5104020105 A1i vi;A°w\'f 12,078.49 1, 189.39 0.00 13,267.88 
5104020107 A11l~n1;'l1h>Hiitl 1,022.00 242.00 0.00 1,264.00 
5104030203 A1Lilmh•nu.t\'a 6,569.80 0.00 0.00 6,569.80 
5104030206 ;\' 01m a/vi •11 nii Ln ru 'Vi 1,230.50 0.00 0,00 1,230.50 
5104030219 A11h•'lf1am\'uif 463,469.00 4,320.00 0.00 467,789.00 
5104030299 A1ttlaaa"u 1 5,790.00 3,881.00 -581.00 9,090.00 
5104040102 AlGlllllLL viun1;llfhl'Oi 0.00 4,440.00 0.00 4,440.00 
5105010101 AlL Elll-£l1Al'l 26,935.98 0.00 0.00 26,935.98. 
5105010103 AlL lllJ-ll1'11>'1U~. 26,939.93 0.00 0.00 26,939.93 
5105010105 All £l)J-tl1A1'l~U 230,398.25 0.00 0.00 230,398.25 
5105010107 A1L llll-ii~lliJn~ 71,993.46 0.00 0.00 71,993.46 
5105010109 .AJI lllJ-A.!'IU~. 62,951.70 0.00 ,!:;6,999.00 5,952.70 
5105010111 All Elll-fl .tl1U'Vl1Vl'l.U~ 169,135.98 . 0.00 0.00 169 135.98 
5105010113 Fi11 lllJ-A. 'l vlvh 879.95 0.00 0.00 879.95 
5105010115 Oill\l!'lilll-Fl. '( 'IJ>tl)(l 63,714.85 0.00 -2.1,999.00 41,715.85 
5105010123 AlL<llllJ-A .t11'1'l 2,914.81 0.00 0.00 2,914.81 
5105010127 o;t-i1~.il1J-!'l. mJ1J'1' 16,403.32 0.00 -1S5,354.00 -118,950.68 
5105010131 •h1iia.lJ-l'l.l'l•-l 0.00 0.00 -39,998.00 . -39,998.00 
5209010112 T/ELilmlluoi~?iu 9,560.00 0.00 0.00 9,560.00 
5210010102 T/E-i•moutlfm;n. 51,510.00 0.00 0.00 51,510.00 
5210010103 T /E-'illu;/01 ~/GI tlflln. 16,385.00 0.00 0.00 16,385.00 
5210010105 T/E-ll•momhnAii'~ 218,455.74 0.00 0.00 218,455.74 
5212010199 A1tiftj1aau 1,508,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,508,200.00 
mml'aV1tbmilntj10 0700800025 0.00 4,690,645.65 -4,690,645.65 0.00 
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